
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

5 

8 

11 

55 

60 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 

Edijs OŠS 

Arvo KASK 

Raini ROOMETS 

Ainar ARULA 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Motorsport LT 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Model 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO RX 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Total Tm 

2:50.369 

2:50.969 

2:53.781 

2:56.107 

3:00.850 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.600 

3.412 

5.738 

10.481 

4th Last Tm 

41.214 

40.864 

42.696 

49.629 

50.472 

3rd Last Tm 

46.583 

41.134 

41.353 

41.565 

42.648 

2nd Last Tm 

40.301 

40.652 

46.404 

41.584 

42.904 

Last Tm 

40.444 

46.536 

41.412 

41.363 

42.751 

Joker 

2 

4 

3 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

5 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/09/2020 18:58:48 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse OÜ Posted at:              Officialised at: 
Clerk of the Course: Kalmer LAINE 
Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 
Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  ASPER Timing  www.mylaps.ee 

ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
SuperCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:04:09 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

12/09/2020 10:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

10 

91 

92 

54 

Name 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Sarunas GLIKAS 

Riho KENS 

Valdur REINSALU 

Nat 

EST 

LTU 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Lepp Motorsport 

Motorsport LT 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Model 

Peugeot 207 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 

Audi A4 

Ford Ka+ 

Total Tm 

2:54.389 

2:58.257 

3:05.171 

3:10.188 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

3.868 

10.782 

15.799 

4th Last Tm 

47.763 

44.903 

46.041 

44.300 

3rd Last Tm 

41.174 

47.556 

49.671 

43.362 

2nd Last Tm 

41.621 

41.825 

43.655 

46.346 

Last Tm 

40.998 

41.977 

43.825 

54.283 

Joker 

1 

2 

2 

4 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/09/2020 18:58:57 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse OÜ Posted at:              Officialised at: 
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
SuperCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:07:42 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

12/09/2020 10:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

5 

8 

11 

10 

55 

91 

60 

92 

54 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 
Edijs OŠS 
Arvo KASK 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Raini ROOMETS 
Sarunas GLIKAS 
Ainar ARULA 
Riho KENS 
Valdur REINSALU 

Total Tm 

2:50.369 
2:50.969 
2:53.781 
2:54.389 
2:56.107 
2:58.257 
3:00.850 
3:05.171 
3:10.188 

Diff 

0.600 

3.412 

4.020 

5.738 

7.888 

10.481 

14.802 

19.819 

R1.  

4  [2:50.369] 

4  [2:50.969] 

4  [2:53.781] 

- 

4  [2:56.107] 

- 

4  [3:00.850] 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [2:54.389] 

- 

4  [2:58.257] 

- 

4  [3:05.171] 

4  [3:10.188] 

Printed: 12/09/2020 18:59:03 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse OÜ Posted at:              Officialised at: 
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Orbits 
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
SuperCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

5 

8 

11 

10 

55 

91 

60 

92 

54 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 
Edijs OŠS 
Arvo KASK 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Raini ROOMETS 
Sarunas GLIKAS 
Ainar ARULA 
Riho KENS 
Valdur REINSALU 

M1. Total Tm 

2:50.369 
2:50.969 
2:53.781 
2:54.389 
2:56.107 
2:58.257 
3:00.850 
3:05.171 
3:10.188 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 

Printed: 12/09/2020 19:05:29 
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

5 

10 

11 

55 

8 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Arvo KASK 

Raini ROOMETS 

Edijs OŠS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Lepp Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Motorsport LT 

Model 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Peugeot 207 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO RX 

Total Tm 

2:53.800 

2:54.129 

2:55.738 

2:56.887 

3:01.775 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.329 

1.938 

3.087 

7.975 

4th Last Tm 

46.122 

42.996 

41.774 

49.730 

41.263 

3rd Last Tm 

40.764 

40.982 

46.521 

41.856 

41.646 

2nd Last Tm 

42.127 

46.236 

43.403 

41.903 

44.789 

Last Tm 

42.752 

41.989 

42.112 

41.426 

52.255 

Joker 

1 

3 

2 

1 

4 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

3 

5 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/09/2020 19:05:35 
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
SuperCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:31:24 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

12/09/2020 12:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

91 

54 

60 

92 

Name 

Sarunas GLIKAS 

Valdur REINSALU 

Ainar ARULA 

Riho KENS 

Nat 

LTU 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Motorsport LT 

Reinsalu Sport 

Vändra TSK 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Model 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 

Ford Ka+ 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Audi A4 

Total Tm 

2:54.932 

2:58.146 

2:58.691 

3:03.910 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

3.214 

3.759 

8.978 

4th Last Tm 

42.171 

42.974 

49.068 

49.992 

3rd Last Tm 

41.751 

47.441 

42.820 

43.766 

2nd Last Tm 

47.082 

42.927 

42.076 

43.828 

Last Tm 

42.049 

42.994 

42.697 

44.341 

Joker 

3 

2 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
SuperCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:35:15 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

12/09/2020 12:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

5 

10 

91 

11 

55 

54 

60 

8 

92 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Sarunas GLIKAS 
Arvo KASK 
Raini ROOMETS 
Valdur REINSALU 
Ainar ARULA 
Edijs OŠS 
Riho KENS 

Total Tm 

2:53.800 
2:54.129 
2:54.932 
2:55.738 
2:56.887 
2:58.146 
2:58.691 
3:01.775 
3:03.910 

Diff 

0.329 

1.132 

1.938 

3.087 

4.346 

4.891 

7.975 

10.110 

R1.  

4  [2:53.800] 

4  [2:54.129] 

- 

4  [2:55.738] 

4  [2:56.887] 

- 

- 

4  [3:01.775] 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

4  [2:54.932] 

- 

- 

4  [2:58.146] 

4  [2:58.691] 

- 

4  [3:03.910] 
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
SuperCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

5 

10 

11 

8 

91 

55 

60 

54 

92 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Arvo KASK 
Edijs OŠS 
Sarunas GLIKAS 
Raini ROOMETS 
Ainar ARULA 
Valdur REINSALU 
Riho KENS 

M1. Total Tm 

2:50.369 
2:54.389 
2:53.781 
2:50.969 
2:58.257 
2:56.107 
3:00.850 
3:10.188 
3:05.171 

M1.  

50 
40 
42 
45 
38 
39 
37 
35 
36 

M2. Total Tm 

2:53.800 
2:54.129 
2:55.738 
3:01.775 
2:54.932 
2:56.887 
2:58.691 
2:58.146 
3:03.910 

M2.  

50 
45 
40 
36 
42 
39 
37 
38 
35 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

100 
85 
82 
81 
80 
78 
74 
73 
71 
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

No. 

92 

60 

54 

55 

Name 

Riho KENS 

Ainar ARULA 

Valdur REINSALU 

Raini ROOMETS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Vändra TSK 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Model 

Audi A4 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Ford Ka+ 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Total Tm 

3:16.196 

3:17.019 

3:23.302 

1.873 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.823 

7.106 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

50.114 

51.976 

48.406 

3rd Last Tm 

50.375 

45.160 

48.688 

2nd Last Tm 

46.608 

48.946 

48.869 

Last Tm 

47.129 

48.716 

55.445 

RETIRED 

Joker 

2 

1 

4 

Start Pos 

4 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
SuperCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:21:39 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

12/09/2020 14:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

5 

11 

91 

10 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 

Arvo KASK 

Sarunas GLIKAS 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LTU 

EST 

Team 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Motorsport LT 

Lepp Motorsport 

Model 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 

Peugeot 207 

Total Tm 

3:01.719 

3:06.335 

3:07.697 

3:08.289 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

4.616 

5.978 

6.570 

4th Last Tm 

43.487 

51.170 

46.882 

45.362 

3rd Last Tm 

42.846 

44.133 

51.329 

46.389 

2nd Last Tm 

43.930 

44.684 

43.775 

44.466 

Last Tm 

49.600 

44.477 

43.878 

50.083 

Joker 

4 

1 

2 

4 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
SuperCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:31:35 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

12/09/2020 14:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNF 

No. 

5 

11 

91 

10 

92 

60 

54 

55 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 
Arvo KASK 
Sarunas GLIKAS 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Riho KENS 
Ainar ARULA 
Valdur REINSALU 
Raini ROOMETS 

Total Tm 

3:01.719 
3:06.335 
3:07.697 
3:08.289 
3:16.196 
3:17.019 
3:23.302 

1.873 

Diff 

4.616 

5.978 

6.570 

14.477 

15.300 

21.583 

4 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:16.196] 

4  [3:17.019] 

4  [3:23.302] 

0  [1.873] 

R2.  

4  [3:01.719] 

4  [3:06.335] 

4  [3:07.697] 

4  [3:08.289] 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
SuperCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 

5 

11 

10 

91 

55 

60 

92 

54 

8 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 
Arvo KASK 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Sarunas GLIKAS 
Raini ROOMETS 
Ainar ARULA 
Riho KENS 
Valdur REINSALU 
Edijs OŠS 

M1. Total Tm 

2:50.369 
2:53.781 
2:54.389 
2:58.257 
2:56.107 
3:00.850 
3:05.171 
3:10.188 
2:50.969 

M1.  

50 
42 
40 
38 
39 
37 
36 
35 
45 

M2. Total Tm 

2:53.800 
2:55.738 
2:54.129 
2:54.932 
2:56.887 
2:58.691 
3:03.910 
2:58.146 
3:01.775 

M2.  

50 
40 
45 
42 
39 
37 
35 
38 
36 

M3. Total Tm 

3:01.719 
3:06.335 
3:08.289 
3:07.697 

1.873 
3:17.019 
3:16.196 
3:23.302 

M3.  

50 
45 
40 
42 
36 
38 
39 
37 
-- 

Total points 

150 
127 
125 
122 
114 
112 
110 
110 
81 
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3  Points 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

No. 

11 

60 

5 

92 

10 

54 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Ainar ARULA 

Andri ÕUN 

Riho KENS 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Valdur REINSALU 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Yellow Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Reinsalu Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Lepp Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Model 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Audi A4 

Peugeot 207 

Ford Ka+ 

Total Tm 

4:58.675 

5:01.018 

5:03.415 

5:13.344 

5:16.792 

5:01.382 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Diff 

2.343 

4.740 

14.669 

18.117 

1 Lap 

4th Last Tm 

46.889 

49.369 

48.560 

49.755 

49.974 

1:11.771 

3rd Last Tm 

53.900 

48.646 

49.473 

55.237 

1:00.479 

1:11.771 

2nd Last Tm 

48.555 

49.429 

48.608 

50.402 

48.451 

1:02.271 

Last Tm 

54.786 

48.951 

50.100 

48.676 

47.776 

1:05.474 

Joker 

3 

2 

1 

4 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

2 

5 

1 

6 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
SuperCar 

EST RX Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 17:26:25 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

12/09/2020 17:20 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

DNS 

No. 

55 

Name 

Raini ROOMETS 

Nat 

EST 

Team 

Yellow Racing 

Model 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Total Tm 

0.000 

Laps Diff 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 3rd Last Tm 2nd Last Tm Last Tm Joker Start Pos 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
SuperCar 

EST RX Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 17:26:25 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

12/09/2020 17:20 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

No. 

91 

Name 

Sarunas GLIKAS 

Nat 

LTU 

Team 

Motorsport LT 

Model 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 

Total Tm 

4:57.684 

Laps 

6 

Diff 4th Last Tm 

48.378 

3rd Last Tm 

53.300 

2nd Last Tm 

48.218 

Last Tm 

48.101 

Joker 

4 

Start Pos 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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ESTRX 4th Round, LTRX 4th Round 2020   
SuperCar 

LTRX Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 18:52:53 

Kehala rallycross track 1.155 km 

12/09/2020 19:00 


